pmtechnic.com
The PM Aluminium Threshold Solution
pmtechnic.com
PM GROUP
PM Group has over 20 years’ experience in
the market of accessories for PVC and Wood
Carpentry. We are present on the global
market thanks to two product divisions from

This is to certify:
That the Sandwich Core Materials
with type designation(s)
Kerdyn Green -
is found to comply with
DNV GL class programme DNVGL-CP-0084 – Type approval – Sandwich core materials
®  Series
Thermal insulation performance U: 0,6 W/(m²k)
4342
4544
Code Product UM Box
PMTHP25.70 ALUMINIUM DOOR THRESHOLD ELEVATION 25/70 MM ML 0,851 36
PMTHP25.80 ALUMINIUM DOOR THRESHOLD ELEVATION 25/80 MM ML 0,921 36
THRESHOLD RISER
INDEX
4
Code Product UM Box
PMSK60S6*47 SECURITY STRIKER SK60S (6*47 MM) PCS 0,0369 200
PMSK65G6.5*45.5 SECURITY STRIKER SK65G (6.5*45.5 MM) PCS 0,0359 200
PMSK80M8*50 SECURITY STRIKER SK80M (8*50 MM) PCS 0,0359 200
PMSK85W8.5*50 SECURITY STRIKER SK85W (8*50 MM) PCS 0,0325 200
PMSK92R9.2*51.5 SECURITY STRIKER SK92R (9.2*51.5 MM) PCS 0,0309 200
Code Product UM Box
PMSK60S6x47x24 SECURITY STRIKER SK60S (6x47x24MM) PCS 0,0369 200
PSK65G6.5x45.5x24 SECURITY STRIKER SK65G (6.5x45.5x24MM) PCS 0,0359 200
PMSK80M8x50x24 SECURITY STRIKER SK80M (8x50x24MM) PCS 0,0359 200
PMSK85W8.5x50x24 SECURITY STRIKER SK85W (8x50x24MM) PCS 0,0325 200
PMSK92R9.2x51.5x24 SECURITY STRIKER SK92R (9.2x51.5x24MM) PCS 0,0309 200
Code Product UM Box
PMSS22.50 SHOOTBOLT STRIKER (22*50 MM) PCS 0,0409 200
PMSS22.50x24 SHOOTBOLT STRIKER (22x50x24MM) PCS 0,0409 200
Code Product UM Box
PMTH62EF0136 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 62*36 MM ML 0,8625 36
PMTH70EF0136 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 70*36 MM ML 0,9492 36
PMTH73EF0136 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 73*36 MM ML 0,9392 36
PMTH74EF0136 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 74*36 MM ML 0,9492 36
PMTH74EF0145/24 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 74*45 / 24 MM ML 1,0083 36
PMTH76EF0136/24 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 76*36 / 24 MM ML 1,01 36
PMTH76EF0136 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 76*36 ML 0,987 36
PMTH76EF0145 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 76*45 MM ML 1,01 36
PMTH80EF0136/24 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 80*36 / 24 MM ML 1,0083 36
PMTH80EF0136 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 80*36 ML 1,0077 36
PMTH80EF0145 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 80*45 MM ML 1,0697 36
PMTH82FLEF0145 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 82 MM 82*45 MM ML 1,044 36
PMTH84EF0136 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 84*36 MM ML 1,0597 36
PMTH92EF0136 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 92*36 MM ML 1,1030 36
PMTH92EF0160 ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD 92*60 MM ML 1,1676 36
4948
SECURITY STRIKER
SHOOTBOLT STRIKER
ALUMINIUM THRESHOLD